Check Valves Screwed
Check valve type Europa® brass
Applications: water, heating, air conditioning, compressed air. Can be installed horizontal, vertical and oblique.
Body brass, Plate in Stainless steel, Washet NBR, Spring Stainless steel. Temperature resistant from -20° to +100°C.
Pressure to open 0.2 Bar. BSP Female/female threads according to ISO 228. 1) Body, 2) Pin, 3) Spring, 4) Ring, 5) Valve, 6) End adapter.
Article No. Size
Inch
Size

AISI 316
Size
Inch
Size
DN
Max
WP
Bar
House
Length
mm
Diameter
B
mm
IMPA
432501 432501B 3/8 10 16 48 20,5 75 24 22
432502 432502B 1/2 15 16 58 25,2 75 24 23
432503 432503B 3/4 20 16 68 30 75 24 24
432504 432504B 1 25 16 75 30 75 24 25
432505 432505B 1.1/4 32 16 97,5 47,5 75 24 26
432506 432506B 1.1/2 40 16 105 52,5 75 24 27
432507 432507B 2 50 16 129 66 75 24 28
432508 432508B 2.1/2 65 16 - - -
432509 432509B 3 80 16 - - -
432510 432510B 4 100 16 - - -
Y-Strainers Screwed
Check valve Stainless Steel AISI 316
Applications: water, heating, air conditioning, compressed air and fuel systems. BSP Female/female threads according to ISO 228/1.
Only to be use in horizontal systems. Body Stainless steel ASTM A351-CF8M, disc RVS ASTM A351-CF8M,